Results by Runner21st

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:101 Ernst & Young Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Tobler, Tracy 1:28:30 1:28:30 7:39 44 44
2 Walsh, Kate 3:42:44 2:14:14 13:06 161 139
3 Dawson, Jaime 5:11:20 1:28:36 9:42 107 133
4 Dawson, Jaimie 6:19:28 1:08:08 7:47 26 113
5 Peddar, Jan 7:40:26 1:20:58 7:24 10 81
6 Langmaid, Steve 8:27:19 0:46:53 8:02 51 78
7 Parker, Kristin 10:04:21 1:37:02 9:28 124 90
8 Frydrychova, Lida 11:25:22 1:21:01 8:12 66 85
9 Sala, Emmanuel 12:49:47 1:24:25 10:52 137 93
10 Bourasa, Jeff 13:48:30 0:58:43 7:16 39 88

Results by Runner21st

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:103 Deloitte 2 Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Tizzard, Ryan 2:01:15 2:01:15 10:29 144 143
2 Gillick, Janna 3:27:03 1:25:48 8:22 42 114
3 Izard, Andrew 4:53:51 1:26:48 9:30 96 110
4 Worsley, Giovanni 6:18:49 1:24:58 9:42 121 112
5 Metzler, Eric 8:04:50 1:46:01 9:41 123 111
6 Thomson, Trevor 9:01:10 0:56:20 9:39 128 115
7 Chantrill, Tanaquil 10:29:17 1:28:07 8:36 88 112
8 Notenboom, Lauren 12:00:01 1:30:44 9:11 117 109
9 Kosman, Ben 13:14:58 1:14:57 9:39 93 110
10 Landry, Anne-marie 14:14:24 0:59:26 7:21 45 103

Results by Runner21st

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:104 Enbridge Elite Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Crampton, Patrick 1:31:53 1:31:53 7:57 53 53
2 Mcknight, Adam 2:55:53 1:24:00 8:12 36 31
3 Luhning, Richard 4:19:19 1:23:26 9:08 75 36
4 Yurkovich, Ken 5:21:07 1:01:48 7:03 7 26
5 sSmith, Rick 6:53:25 1:32:18 8:26 49 25
6 Yu, Vern 7:33:56 0:40:31 6:56 16 24
7 Neitsch, Tessy 8:59:00 1:25:04 8:18 75 26
8 Tyrell, Walt 10:20:08 1:21:08 8:13 67 27
9 O'reilly, Sean 11:31:47 1:11:39 9:13 71 27
10 Yaremko, Mike 12:31:16 0:59:29 7:22 46 27



Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:105 Team SAP Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Leg Team
1 Yashowich, Shalene 2:04:38 2:04:38 10:47 148 147
2 Bogdahn, Rudy 3:37:18 1:32:40 9:02 74 129
3 Hommy, Doug 5:04:56 1:27:38 9:36 101 124
4 Christensen, Scott 6:11:06 1:06:10 7:33 17 97
5 Brant, Ken 7:48:59 1:37:53 8:57 80 95
6 Jones, Bernard 8:29:44 0:40:45 6:59 19 82
7 Eastley, Alan 9:51:01 1:21:17 7:56 53 75
8 Madeyski, Steve 10:59:51 1:08:50 6:58 12 59
9 Campbell, Ian 12:17:34 1:17:43 10:00 109 61
10 Chan, Dan 13:18:24 1:00:50 7:32 57 59

Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:106 Go Team Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Leg Team
1 King, Don 1:08:27 1:08:27 5:55 2 2
2 Olson, Joe 2:25:32 1:17:05 7:31 17 4
3 Logan, Mac 3:38:58 1:13:26 8:03 29 8
4 Dumba, Kevin 4:37:30 0:58:32 6:41 2 5
5 Misfeldt, Dave 6:11:06 1:33:36 8:33 53 6
6 Koehler, Kevin 7:00:06 0:49:00 8:23 76 12
7 Doupovec, Dan 8:02:52 1:02:46 6:07 3 5
8 Nelligan, Bruce 9:15:27 1:12:35 7:21 26 8
9 Cameron, Karen 10:23:47 1:08:20 8:48 50 9
10 Silverthorn, Jen 11:24:39 1:00:52 7:32 58 10

Results by RUNNEr21st Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:108 Deloitte 3 Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Leg Team
1 Tavender, Andrew 2:00:56 2:00:56 10:28 142 141
2 Colwill, Esther 3:49:02 1:48:06 10:33 132 145
3 Rempel, Lisa 5:17:13 1:28:11 9:40 103 142
4 Nakka, Diana 6:38:18 1:21:05 9:15 97 133
5 Nakka, Trevor 8:40:43 2:02:25 11:11 152 152
6 Barbieri, Diego 9:24:41 0:43:58 7:32 33 140
7 Black, Gerard 10:50:40 1:25:59 8:23 79 128
8 Millar, Jeremy 12:27:30 1:36:50 9:48 139 134
9 Reynolds, Darcy 13:41:41 1:14:11 9:33 89 131
10 O'connor, Kelly 15:12:32 1:30:51 11:15 158 139



Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:110 Golder 2 Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Leg Team
1 Jalkotsky, Martin 1:27:02 1:27:02 7:32 35 35
2 Jordan, Mark 2:53:42 1:26:40 8:27 44 29
3 Sorensen, Kim 4:12:15 1:18:33 8:36 47 30
4 Simons, Brock 5:23:25 1:11:10 8:07 42 28
5 Jones, Greg 6:58:59 1:35:34 8:44 67 31
6 Brodski, C 7:56:59 0:58:00 9:56 139 39
7 Smith, Sarah 9:30:47 1:33:48 9:09 111 51
8 Campbell, Ryan 10:55:52 1:25:05 8:37 87 49
9 Raine, Michael 12:14:35 1:18:43 10:08 115 57
10 Ancelin, Ryan 13:12:28 0:57:53 7:10 35 53

Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team: 111 Golder 1 Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Leg Team
1 Taverner, Samantha 2:00:32 2:00:32 10:26 140 140
2 Tipple, Laura 3:53:55 1:53:23 11:04 144 152
3 Levez, Lisa 5:17:19 1:23:24 9:08 74 143
4 Long, Dejiang 6:41:18 1:23:59 9:35 116 140
5 Digel, Mark 8:36:55 1:55:37 10:34 148 149
6 Claude Reid, Marie 9:35:14 0:58:19 9:59 143 152
7 Paredes, Alvaro 11:07:50 1:32:36 9:02 106 145
8 Walker, Carmen 12:43:19 1:35:29 9:40 136 145
9 Geordie, Clyde 14:09:59 1:26:40 11:09 142 149
10 Graves, Jaime 15:22:22 1:12:23 8:58 129 147

Results by RUNNEr21st Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:112 Capital Health and Public Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Leg Team
1 Mahabeer, Rabindra 2:05:49 2:00:49 10:27 141 148
2 Nardelli, Vanessa 3:39:20 1:33:31 9:07 76 132
3 Cujec, Bibiana 5:14:52 1:35:32 10:28 135 136
4 Talbot, Jim 6:58:54 1:44:02 11:53 156 152
5 Johnson, David 8:29:44 1:30:50 8:18 46 139
6 Probert, Steve 9:15:42 0:45:58 7:52 42 133
7 Regimbald, Sharon 10:54:54 1:39:12 9:41 131 137
8 Bloom, Robin 12:04:20 1:09:26 7:02 15 116
9 Loewen, Rochelle 14:05:21 2:01:01 15:34 160 145
10 Pater, John 15:10:49 1:05:28 8:06 88 137



Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:113 Delta Lodge at Kananskis Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Coon, Amanda 1:47:52 1:47:52 9:20 118 118
2 Siberry, Scott 3:06:18 1:18:26 7:39 20 60
3 Lankhuijzen, Reinira 4:32:18 1:26:00 9:25 89 55
4 Perschbacher, Joanne 5:52:41 1:20:23 9:11 93 67
5 Dow, Cayley 7:45:50 1:53:09 10:21 143 93
6 Young, Matt 8:28:38 0:42:48 7:20 26 80
7 Berthiaume, Natalie 10:04:50 1:36:12 9:23 121 91
8 Mackay, Kim 11:33:54 1:29:04 9:01 112 94
9 Cloutier, Louis 12:38:13 1:04:19 8:17 28 84
10 Macpherson, Kate 13:42:32 1:04:19 7:58 78 82

Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:114 Team Crape Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Sabean, Cory 1:40:20 1:40:20 8:41 85 85
2 Vanommeren, Tom 2:59:04 1:18:44 7:41 21 39
3 Roberts, David 4:09:40 1:10:36 7:44 19 28
4 Meeking, Dan 5:27:07 1:17:27 8:50 74 32
5 Linder, Bridget 7:09:43 1:42:36 9:23 104 40
6 Barrett, Michelle 7:56:08 0:46:25 7:57 47 38
7 Iaquinta, Deb 9:24:51 1:28:43 8:39 93 45
8 Delong, Jim 10:50:58 1:26:07 8:43 97 47
9 Amirault, Mike 12:10:42 1:19:44 10:16 125 53
10 Rehn, Nicki 13:11:17 1:00:35 7:30 54 51

Results by RUNNEr21st Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:115 EUB Blueliners 2 Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Bryant, Chris 1:27:19 1:27:19 7:33 0 39 39
2 Taylor, Sue 3:02:35 1:35:16 9:18 87 50
3 Tarras, Tracy 4:36:42 1:34:07 10:19 131 74
4 Busch, Rhonda 6:01:51 1:25:09 9:43 122 86
5 Karmali, Mahedi 7:29:11 1:27:20 7:59 28 65
6 Kamphuis, Trudy 8:20:43 0:51:32 8:49 91 69
7 White, Michele 9:56:03 1:35:20 9:18 117 80
8 Oakley, Ian 11:09:07 1:13:04 7:24 28 69
9 Schroter, Greg 12:28:24 1:19:17 10:12 119 73
10 Hickman, Laura 13:38:28 1:10:04 8:40 111 80



Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:116 WorleyParsons Komex Kardiaks Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 1:21:36 1:21:36 7:04 19 19
2 2:40:32 1:18:56 7:42 22 16
3 Dankers, Maartan 3:49:10 1:08:38 7:31 12 12
4 Baine, Trevor 4:56:48 1:07:38 7:43 23 14
5 6:20:30 1:23:42 7:39 16 11
6 Penny, B 7:04:06 0:43:36 7:28 32 14
7 Baine, Christine 8:39:05 1:34:59 9:16 115 18
8 9:41:26 1:02:21 6:19 3 16
9 10:42:24 1:00:58 7:51 16 17
10 Baine, Trevor 11:35:52 0:53:28 6:37 11 16

Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:117 Sysco Stars Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Jones, Colin 1:23:10 1:23:10 7:12 27 27
2 Steinke, Cory 2:58:29 1:35:19 9:18 88 37
3 Coulter, Katrina 4:36:30 1:38:01 10:44 141 72
4 Desormeaux, Dave 5:52:16 1:15:46 8:39 68 66
5 Parsons, Bob 7:42:57 1:50:41 10:07 134 86
6 Collins, Kristin 8:37:42 0:54:45 9:23 122 93
7 Parsons, Jenni 10:15:55 1:38:13 9:35 128 99
8 Ross, Donna 11:35:01 1:19:06 8:00 56 95
9 Borland, Mike 13:03:33 1:28:32 11:24 146 102
10 Schmidt, Blair 14:08:44 1:05:11 8:04 82 98

Results by RUNNEr21st Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:118 In Focus Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Howe, Brenda 1:30:42 1:30:42 7:51 48 48
2 Warren, Cheryl 3:39:44 2:09:02 12:35 160 133
3 Alcorn, Edith 5:21:24 1:41:40 11:08 150 147
4 Naoum, Debbie 7:09:00 1:47:36 12:17 159 157
5 Robitaille, Joel 9:24:51 2:15:51 12:25 158 160
6 Hansen, Cynthia 10:17:02 0:52:11 8:56 100 159
7 Warren, Ron 12:03:44 1:46:42 10:25 149 159
8 Shumborski, Robyn 13:31:27 1:27:43 8:53 104 159
9 Luterbach, Brian 14:45:58 1:14:31 9:35 91 157
10 Quigg, Kevin 15:59:53 1:13:55 9:09 135 155



Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:119 Out of Focus Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Place, Greg 1:40:25 1:40:25 8:41 86 86
2 Concini, Joe 3:04:38 1:24:13 8:13 37 54
3 Wiberg, Dwight 4:22:14 1:17:36 8:30 42 40
4 Kirkpatrick, Gavin 5:30:25 1:08:11 7:47 27 35
5 Wyper, Gord 7:05:09 1:34:44 8:40 59 38
6 Wyper, Katy 7:55:02 0:49:53 8:33 82 37
7 Steckler, Don 9:43:41 1:48:39 10:36 150 67
8 Mcnally, Bob 10:58:33 1:14:52 7:35 33 54
9 Large, Ashley 11:59:29 1:00:56 7:51 15 42
10 Wronko, Jay 12:57:39 0:58:10 7:12 36 43

Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:120 Mustangs Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Zacharuk, Joe 1:43:46 1:43:46 8:59 96 96
2 Woolezy, Liz 3:22:06 1:38:20 9:36 102 102
3 Messing, Sean 4:28:52 1:06:46 7:19 8 51
4 Hawkeye, Joe 6:13:09 1:44:17 11:54 157 102
5 7:55:07 1:41:58 9:19 101 103
6 Kowalchuk, D 8:43:42 0:48:35 8:19 72 100
7 10:19:38 1:35:56 9:22 120 102
8 12:04:13 1:44:35 10:35 152 114
9 13:23:49 1:19:36 10:15 123 121
10 Koster, Chris 14:29:28 1:05:39 8:08 92 115

Results by RUNNEr21st Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team: 121 Stride Evolutions Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Barnett, Amy 1:19:11 1:19:11 6:51 11 11
2 Beliveau, Penny 3:14:39 1:55:28 11:16 149 79
3 Barnett, Joan 4:39:32 1:24:53 9:18 83 78
4 Lam, Alan 5:48:51 1:09:19 7:55 33 59
5 Cranehanna, Tania 7:18:38 1:29:47 8:12 37 50
6 Gareau, Tony 8:13:18 0:54:40 9:22 121 55
7 Holliday, Megan 9:42:47 1:29:29 8:44 95 64
8 Uchacz, Greg 11:03:34 1:20:47 8:11 63 65
9 Holliday, Jeff 12:19:58 1:16:24 9:50 100 65
10 Barnett, Gina 13:23:20 1:03:22 7:51 73 62



Results by Runne/?lst Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:122 RKA'ers Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Goldenstein, Denis 1:52:26 1:52:26 9:44 0 129 129
2 Robinson, Claudia 3:32:28 1:40:02 9:46 0 110 123
3 Seme, Jean 4:50:39 1:18:11 8:34 0 44 104
4 Murch, Wanda 6:28:03 1:37:24 11:07 0 149 126
5 Groenewood, Miguel 8:12:59 1:44:56 9:36 0 117 123
6 Harwood, Kerry 8:57:52 0:44:53 7:41 0 39 113
7 Coslovich, Meghan 10:42:52 1:45:00 10:15 0 146 121
8 Brekalo, Ange 12:17:13 1:34:21 9:33 0 132 129
9 Fossey, Tim 13:27:59 1:10:46 9:06 0 64 123
10 Melchin, Brook 14:40:28 1:12:29 8:58 0 130 123

Results by Runne/?lst Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:123 BP NGL Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Ghelfi, Mauricio 1:35:37 1:35:37 8:16 0 67 67
2 Sykes, Richelle 3:17:16 1:41:39 9:55 0 119 85
3 Bosomworth, Lynn 4:56:31 1:39:15 10:52 0 142 117
4 Tulloch, Kim 6:22:53 1:26:22 9:52 0 128 120
5 Fielden, Jeff 8:00:48 1:37:55 8:57 0 81 109
6 Boucher-chen, Suzanne 8:53:44 0:52:56 9:04 0 107 109
7 Elaraj, Nada 10:36:37 1:42:53 10:02 0 143 118
8 Wong, Linda 12:07:11 1:30:34 9:10 0 116 122
9 Jackson, Randy 13:14:03 1:06:52 8:36 0 44 109
10 Mcdougal, Scott 14:32:29 1:18:26 9:42 0 153 120

Results by Runne/?lst Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team:124 Team Occupational Therapy Category.: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 culshaw, Mary 2:09:48 2:09:48 11:14 0 153 153
2 Mulholland, Susan 3:49:28 1:39:40 9:43 0 109 147
3 Munro, Sue 5:19:26 1:29:58 9:51 0 111 146
4 Klassen, Al 6:41:00 1:21:34 9:19 0 98 137
5 Hill, Tim 8:18:29 1:37:29 8:55 0 76 128
6 Ching, Evelyn 9:11:40 0:53:11 9:06 0 111 130
7 Archer, Cameron 10:52:09 1:40:29 9:48 0 135 131
8 Archer, Corey 12:06:47 1:14:38 7:33 0 32 120
9 Hartley, Denise 13:23:29 1:16:42 9:52 0 104 120
10 Boutin, Monique 14:36:40 1:13:11 9:03 0 132 121



Results by Runner21st

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:125 EUB Blueliners 1 Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Schnitzler, Bill 1:38:41 1:38:41 8:32 79 79
2 King, Robin 3:07:11 1:28:30 8:38 53 62
3 King, Kevin 4:33:35 1:26:24 9:28 90 63
4 Woodford, Shawn 6:20:09 1:46:34 12:10 158 115
5 Braggcameron Ta, Jaclyn 8:25:10 2:05:01 11:26 153 134
6 Jordan, Matt 9:19:46 0:54:36 9:21 120 135
7 Mirshahi, Omid 11:00:48 1:41:02 9:51 136 140
8 Going, Kara 12:24:39 1:23:51 8:29 80 132
9 Hurst, Travis 13:31:21 1:06:42 8:35 42 126
10 Mcdonald, Kari 14:42:34 1:11:13 8:49 121 124

Results by Runner21st

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:126 Blazing Sneakers Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Unk, Jack 1:37:46 1:37:46 8:27 75 75
2 3:32:36 1:54:50 11:12 148 125
3 4:47:31 1:14:55 8:12 33 100
4 Murphy, Jerry 5:54:44 1:07:13 7:40 22 71
5 Rolf, Bentley 7:44:41 1:49:57 10:03 133 88
6 Holan, G 8:25:56 0:41:15 7:04 23 73
7 Bell, Jody 10:11:44 1:45:48 10:19 148 97
8 11:28:10 1:16:26 7:44 41 88
9 12:34:19 1:06:09 8:31 39 79
10 Holan, Geoffrey 13:44:29 1:10:10 8:41 112 83

Results by Runner21st

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:1217 Shell Unleaded Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Harwood, Amanda 1:19:19 1:19:19 6:52 12 12
2 Grant, Jamie 2:38:21 1:19:02 7:43 23 13
3 Jacobs, Jennifer 4:04:57 1:26:36 9:29 94 21
4 Moffat, Tom 5:16:11 1:11:14 8:08 43 23
5 Murphy, Quinn 6:42:59 1:26:48 7:56 24 20
6 Foster, Darrell 7:32:30 0:49:31 8:29 77 21
7 Snowdon, Adria 8:43:15 1:10:45 6:54 14 19
8 Jacobs, Jason 10:00:37 1:17:22 7:50 45 20
9 Weiss, Mark 11:02:24 1:01:47 7:57 19 20
10 Tschoumy, Jeff 12:07:59 1:05:35 8:07 90 21



Results by Runner21st

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:128 SAIT Sooners Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Stubbard, Wayne 1:45:25 1:45:25 9:07 105 105
2 Dwyer, Mark 3:01:02 1:15:37 7:23 16 46
3 Mckee, John 4:32:50 1:31:48 10:03 118 58
4 Turcotte, Lisa 5:54:31 1:21:41 9:19 99 70
5 Malkinson, Terry 7:54:38 2:00:07 10:59 150 100
6 Reed, Alex 8:42:35 0:47:57 8:13 63 97
7 Trudel, Suzanne 10:20:50 1:38:15 9:35 129 103
8 Bateman, Debbie 11:43:16 1:22:26 8:21 70 100
9 Kathler, Glen 13:02:48 1:19:32 10:14 122 100
10 Levangie, Ron 14:32:26 1:29:38 11:06 157 119

Results by Runner21st

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:129 Millar Magic Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Gordon, Don 1:32:38 1:32:38 8:01 56 56
2 Lord, Steve 3:00:36 1:27:58 8:35 52 44
3 Burridge, Ian 4:23:49 1:23:13 9:07 73 43
4 Jones, Phil 5:31:01 1:07:12 7:40 21 36
5 Trodd, Gerry 7:00:57 1:29:56 8:13 38 35
6 Cartwright, Dave 7:49:32 0:48:35 8:19 71 32
7 Malbeuf, Dan 9:16:05 1:26:33 8:27 81 34
8 Lafleur, Bob 10:36:33 1:20:28 8:09 62 33
9 Cartwright, Annette 11:46:32 1:09:59 9:00 60 36
10 Johnson, Brent 12:42:51 0:56:19 6:58 26 32

Results by Runner21st

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:130 Tad's Turtles Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Gleddie, Matt 2:01:03 2:01:03 10:28 143 142
2 Haug, Elling 3:53:46 1:52:43 11:00 142 151
3 Dillon, David 5:37:38 1:43:52 11:23 155 155
4 Nyairo, Evelyne 7:17:34 1:39:56 11:24 153 159
5 Oiffer, Alex 9:07:16 1:49:42 10:02 132 157
6 Cameron, Leanne 10:13:16 1:06:00 11:18 159 158
7 Rasmussen, Finn 11:55:43 1:42:27 10:00 142 158
8 Pooley, Kathryn 13:22:03 1:26:20 8:44 100 157
9 Shulba, Will 14:34:42 1:12:39 9:21 78 154
10 Mikus, Steven 15:41:47 1:07:05 8:18 97 152



Results by Runner21st

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:133 ATCO Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Cwynar, David 1:13:47 1:13:47 6:23 4 4
2 Laws, Matt 2:35:39 1:21:52 7:59 29 11
3 Pridgen, Blake 3:50:27 1:14:48 8:12 32 15
4 Bremski, Arthur 4:59:50 1:09:23 7:55 34 16
5 Tweddle, John 6:19:18 1:19:28 7:16 9 10
6 Lithgow, Kristie 6:59:47 0:40:29 6:56 15 11
7 Edmondson, Owen 8:25:26 1:25:39 8:21 78 14
8 Prior, Neil 9:28:08 1:02:42 6:21 4 12
9 Carroll, John 10:31:35 1:03:27 8:10 25 11
10 Machowski, Stephen 11:26:50 0:55:15 6:50 21 11

Results by Runner21st

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:134 Hudson and Company Category.: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Lepage, Lise 1:42:29 1:42:29 8:52 93 93
2 Laliberte, Traci 3:14:16 1:31:47 8:57 70 77
3 Jackson, Graham 4:24:31 1:10:15 7:42 18 45
4 Hillen, Christine 5:56:11 1:31:40 10:28 140 78
5 Jessom, Geoff 7:37:29 1:41:18 9:16 96 77
6 Hynes, Gerard 8:25:20 0:47:51 8:12 62 72
7 Moran, Graham 9:45:18 1:19:58 7:48 45 68
8 Magnan, Zach 11:06:33 1:21:15 8:13 68 68
9 Scott, Jim 12:18:15 1:11:42 9:14 72 63
10 Winn, Jonathan 13:15:27 0:57:12 7:05 29 56

Results by Runner21st

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:136 Deloitte 1 Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Navikenas, Markus 1:30:43 1:30:43 7:51 49 49
2 Jessop, Carima 3:23:04 1:52:21 10:58 139 104
3 Hordichuk, Jana 5:02:34 1:39:30 10:54 144 123
4 Du Plessis, Nelus 6:27:09 1:24:35 9:39 117 124
5 Conaghan, Mitch 8:08:50 1:41:41 9:18 99 118
6 Tan, Kathy 8:58:43 0:49:53 8:33 83 114
7 Thornton, Gina 10:31:20 1:32:37 9:02 107 116
8 Lewis, Judy 12:18:24 1:47:04 10:50 155 130
9 Raoux, Darren 13:26:49 1:08:25 8:48 51 122
10 Christiensen, Will 14:43:39 1:16:50 9:31 146 125



Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:1317 OPTI-Mists Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Loukomski, Anatoli 1:28:10 1:28:10 7:38 43 43
2 Wallin, Cody 2:57:03 1:28:53 8:40 54 33
3 Quinlan, Walter 4:32:17 1:35:14 10:26 134 54
4 Lovell, Sharon 6:13:45 1:41:28 11:35 155 104
5 Nimmo, Sara 8:02:28 1:48:43 9:56 129 110
6 Kee, Colan 9:14:48 1:12:20 12:23 161 131
7 Kirk, Dave 10:52:31 1:37:43 9:32 126 133
8 Mcgregor, Linda 12:37:59 1:45:28 10:40 153 143
9 Davey, Ken 14:09:23 1:31:24 11:46 150 148
10 Drummond, Blair 15:26:28 1:17:05 9:32 147 149

Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:138 Altus Geomatics Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Ashton, Victor 1:36:24 1:36:24 8:20 71 71
2 Comeau, Elisa 3:27:32 1:51:08 10:51 135 115
3 Kunyk, Doug 5:00:23 1:32:51 10:10 123 120
4 Stuart, Ellen 6:16:09 1:15:46 8:39 69 110
5 Haroun, Hicam 7:59:23 1:43:14 9:26 107 108
6 Haroun, Hicam 8:43:38 0:44:15 7:35 35 99
7 Quigg, Denis 11:05:49 2:22:11 13:52 161 144
8 Penedo, Raquel 12:55:13 1:49:24 11:04 156 150
9 Donahoe, Gregg 14:21:00 1:25:47 11:02 139 151
10 Paton, Liz 15:31:43 1:10:43 8:45 118 151

Results by RUNNEr21st Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:139 Powerfulls Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Simpson, Garry 2:20:26 2:20:26 12:09 160 160
2 Norman, Colin 3:52:10 1:31:44 8:57 69 149
3 Gosling, Mike 5:07:22 1:15:12 8:14 34 128
4 Peters, Natasha 6:42:00 1:34:38 10:48 146 141
5 Peters, Joe 8:25:45 1:43:45 9:29 111 136
6 Bowering, Debbie 9:22:10 0:56:25 9:40 130 137
7 Harding, Graeme 10:43:44 1:21:34 7:57 57 122
8 Jackson, Arnold 12:00:08 1:16:24 7:44 40 110
9 Elofson, Cyd 13:28:24 1:28:16 11:22 145 124
10 Peters, Twyla 14:45:54 1:17:30 9:35 151 126



Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:140 Cool Kids Never Have the Time Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Cochrane, Bob 1:43:51 1:43:51 8:59 97 97
2 Hallowes, Jaime 3:18:31 1:34:40 9:14 84 88
3 Granfield, Rob 4:55:28 1:36:57 10:37 139 115
4 Granfield, Brian 6:33:34 1:38:06 11:12 151 128
5 Strass, Wade 8:19:59 1:46:25 9:44 125 129
6 Ivancic, Mark 9:01:11 0:41:12 7:03 22 116
7 Hallowes, Chris 10:25:01 1:23:50 8:11 66 108
8 Mcconnell, Diane 11:50:38 1:25:37 8:40 92 104
9 Hasse, Maren 13:08:00 1:17:22 9:57 108 106
10 Forster, Bill 14:22:01 1:14:01 9:10 136 108

Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team: 141 Team AMEC Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Rusu, Jason 1:25:36 1:25:36 7:24 32 32
2 Hincks, Karen 3:20:21 1:54:45 11:12 147 93
3 Hundel, Liv 4:40:26 1:20:05 8:46 54 81
4 Wopnford, Steve 5:52:15 1:11:49 8:12 49 65
5 Oswell, Jim 7:29:56 1:37:41 8:56 77 66
6 Radomski, Shaun 8:16:09 0:46:13 7:55 44 60
7 Dalton, Brad 9:46:11 1:30:02 8:47 98 69
8 Bidwell, Andrew 11:10:00 1:23:49 8:29 79 70
9 Grover, Paul 12:25:41 1:15:41 9:44 98 70
10 Corbett, Aleta 13:31:40 1:05:59 8:10 95 72

Results by RUNNEr21st Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:142 Northwest Upgrading Category.: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Short David Che, Jim 1:37:23 1:37:23 8:25 73 73
2 Charlebois, David 3:06:17 1:28:54 8:40 55 59
3 Scharf Riaz Mir, Shannon 4:43:20 1:37:03 10:38 140 89
4 Zhang, Jun 6:07:59 1:24:39 9:40 119 93
5 Hopiniuk, Mike 7:26:38 1:18:39 7:11 7 62
6 Turner, Karen 8:18:21 0:51:43 8:51 93 64
7 Short Ravinder, Jim 9:35:42 1:17:21 7:33 27 54
8 Madhusudan Gaur, Kv 11:25:12 1:44:30 10:35 151 84
9 Wagner, Tatiana 12:48:59 1:23:47 10:47 134 92
10 Sobey, Brad 14:05:05 1:16:06 9:25 144 96



Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:143 Kereco Energy Category.: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Nikiforuk, Steve 1:49:13 1:49:13 9:27 119 119
2 Benner Tony Smi, Robyn 3:25:24 1:36:11 9:23 94 108
3 Langlois, Marc 4:53:53 1:28:29 9:41 106 111
4 Leong, Peter 6:11:27 1:17:34 8:51 77 98
5 Hay Lisa Ceroni, Stephanie 7:54:56 1:43:29 9:28 108 101
6 Strong, Percy 8:49:05 0:54:09 9:16 116 107
7 Fic, Melanie 10:10:24 1:21:19 7:56 54 96
8 Spiteri, Sandra 11:28:21 1:17:57 7:53 48 89
9 Fic, Chris 12:30:23 1:02:02 7:59 20 77
10 Bergeron, Mike 13:31:43 1:01:20 7:35 60 73

Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:145 Burnet Duckworth and Palmer Category.: Legal
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Chalkley, Adam 1:40:50 1:40:50 8:43 88 88
2 Herbert, Liz 2:56:11 1:15:21 7:21 15 32
3 Masson, Dale 4:14:47 1:18:36 8:37 49 32
4 Breedlove, Kent 5:25:03 1:10:16 8:01 39 29
5 Kidd, James 7:00:40 1:35:37 8:44 68 34
6 Grach, Aaron 7:47:32 0:46:52 8:02 50 30
7 Lowe, John 8:57:11 1:09:39 6:48 11 24
8 Tallman, Scott 10:15:44 1:18:33 7:57 53 26
9 Prendergast, Neil 11:20:55 1:05:11 8:23 31 25
10 Cumming, Joe 12:26:17 1:05:22 8:05 87 26

Results by RUNNEr21st Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:146 Whose Idea Was This Category.: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Critchley, Will 1:14:12 1:14:12 6:25 5 5
2 Lambert, Tony 2:28:53 1:14:41 7:17 14 8
3 Lambert, Tim 3:50:03 1:21:10 8:53 59 13
4 Lambert, John 4:57:56 1:07:53 7:45 24 15
5 Back, Joe 6:21:29 1:23:33 7:38 14 15
6 Harris, Jenny 7:12:22 0:50:53 8:43 89 17
7 Zawaski, Greg 8:19:23 1:07:01 6:32 8 13
8 Lambert, Simon 9:37:40 1:18:17 7:55 51 14
9 Lambert, Carolyn 10:56:14 1:18:34 10:07 113 19
10 O'brien, Ben 11:47:09 0:50:55 6:18 5 18



Results by Runner21st

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:1417 Osler Outlaws Category.: Legal
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Leg Team
1 Coleman, Mark 1:23:19 1:23:19 7:12 28 28
2 Feasby, Colin 2:44:25 1:21:06 7:55 27 21
3 Ouimet, Dan 3:48:37 1:04:12 7:02 5 11
4 Mallett, Tris 5:11:52 1:23:15 9:30 114 19
5 Ebel, Stan 6:55:49 1:43:57 9:30 114 27
6 Turner, Frank 7:35:27 0:39:38 6:47 12 25
7 Osaka, Kelly 9:07:34 1:32:07 8:59 104 28
8 Low, Evan 10:25:25 1:17:51 7:53 47 28
9 Reid, Brian 11:38:44 1:13:19 9:26 82 31
10 Sousa, Phillip 12:44:18 1:05:34 8:07 89 33

Results by Runner21st

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:148 BLG Gauntlet Runners Category.: Legal
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Leg Team
1 Walickiliz Desj, 1:54:23 1:54:23 9:54 132 132
2 Sandwith, Kyla 4:01:14 2:06:51 12:23 157 157
3 Sarnecki, Alicia 5:42:31 1:41:17 11:06 148 157
4 Macdonald, Colin 7:01:07 1:18:36 8:58 83 153
5 Cinnamon, Josh 8:35:05 1:33:58 8:35 56 145
6 Block, Randall 9:29:28 0:54:23 9:19 118 145
7 Carsolio, Gerardo 11:13:46 1:44:18 10:11 145 149
8 Mchugh, Karen 12:55:43 1:41:57 10:19 149 151
9 Salmon, Harry 14:07:46 1:12:03 9:16 74 147
10 Fawcett, Doug 15:17:57 1:10:11 8:41 113 144

Results by RUNNEr21st Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:149 BLG Gazelles Category.: Legal
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Leg Team
1 Bourne, Robert 2:17:52 2:17:52 11:56 158 158
2 Montgomery, Taryn 3:59:26 1:41:34 9:55 118 155
3 Pierce, Claire 5:10:06 1:10:40 7:44 20 131
4 Hiebert, Lisa 7:02:40 1:52:34 12:51 160 154
5 Morrison, Stephen 8:38:01 1:35:21 8:43 65 150
6 Findlay, Gillian 9:30:26 0:52:25 8:59 102 147
7 Mckee, Grace 11:08:14 1:37:48 9:32 127 146
8 Forrest, Joel 12:38:25 1:30:11 9:08 115 144
9 Redecopp, Angie 14:01:38 1:23:13 10:43 133 141
10 Glover, Chris 15:11:53 1:10:15 8:42 114 138



Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:150 BLG Gaspers Category.: Legal
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Salmon, Kathy 1:45:21 1:45:21 9:07 0 104 104
2 Campbell, Jessica 3:34:42 1:49:21 10:40 0 133 128
3 Lepp, Jenn 5:18:01 1:43:19 11:19 0 153 145
4 Pearson, Steve 6:41:14 1:23:13 9:30 0 113 139
5 Guild-young, Aubrey 8:16:26 1:35:12 8:42 0 64 127
6 Marion, Kim 9:08:22 0:51:56 8:54 0 98 124
7 Marion, Michael 10:21:50 1:13:28 7:10 0 19 105
8 Haggard, Karen 11:32:04 1:10:14 7:07 0 18 92
9 Switzer, Melody 12:39:49 1:07:45 8:43 0 46 86
10 Eisenbraun, Richard 13:47:02 1:07:13 8:19 0 98 86

Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team: 151 Blakes Category.: Legal
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Mccay, Ryan 1:22:52 1:22:52 7:10 0 25 25
2 Dirks-farley, Kalah 2:52:06 1:29:14 8:42 0 58 26
3 M, Dan 3:57:54 1:05:48 7:12 0 6 19
4 Kachur, Courtney 5:18:57 1:21:03 9:15 0 96 25
5 Mcglone, Karen 6:54:01 1:35:04 8:41 0 63 26
6 Ellis, Amanda 7:41:43 0:47:42 8:10 0 61 28
7 Rice, Ainsley 9:12:39 1:30:56 8:52 0 102 31
8 Pybus, Sarah 10:40:58 1:28:19 8:56 0 106 36
9 Pawolowski, Delanie 11:53:55 1:12:57 9:23 0 79 39
10 Harvey, Adrian 13:09:24 1:15:29 9:21 0 141 48

Results by RUNNEr21st Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:152 Breaking Wind Category: Masters 40+
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 , Ritaulveland 1:50:26 1:50:26 9:33 0 123 123
2 Moulds, Joanne 3:17:17 1:26:51 8:28 0 46 86
3 Stapleford, Sandi 4:54:07 1:36:50 10:36 0 138 112
4 Wilson, Dave 6:16:11 1:22:04 9:22 0 104 111
5 Mason, Paul 7:55:34 1:39:23 9:05 0 86 104
6 Vandorland, Annette 8:44:12 0:48:38 8:20 0 73 101
7 Rensch, Diane 10:23:29 1:39:17 9:41 0 132 107
8 Nobles, Brenda 11:50:38 1:27:09 8:49 0 101 103
9 Kroening, Wade 13:04:56 1:14:18 9:34 0 90 104
10 Miller, Neil 14:22:10 1:17:14 9:34 0 148 109



Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:153 Remax-Talerico-Jacobs Category: Masters 40+
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Wilson, Mark 1:31:20 1:31:20 7:54 0 50 50
2 Shaw, Bob 3:06:54 1:35:34 9:19 0 90 61
3 Fong, Ken 4:23:59 1:17:05 8:27 0 38 44
4 Semeschuk, Brian 5:35:45 1:11:46 8:12 0 48 40
5 Wilson, Mark 7:05:46 1:30:01 8:14 0 40 39
6 Laycock, John 7:53:46 0:48:00 8:13 0 64 34
7 Klassen, John 9:14:07 1:20:21 7:50 0 48 32
8 Lee, Ed 10:33:16 1:19:09 8:01 0 57 32
9 Barnes, Mike 11:34:16 1:01:00 7:51 0 17 29
10 Beevers, Ken 12:33:12 0:58:56 7:18 0 40 28

Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:154 Parkland Pavement Pounders Category: Masters 40+
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Rein, Brian 1:33:06 1:33:06 8:03 0 57 57
2 Livingstone, David 2:44:56 1:11:50 7:00 0 9 23
3 Kilgour, Bill 4:07:16 1:22:20 9:01 0 70 26
4 Park, Ryan 5:17:52 1:10:36 8:04 0 41 24
5 Loades, Adrian 6:51:46 1:33:54 8:35 0 55 23
6 Sulz, Ron 7:46:57 0:55:11 9:27 0 123 29
7 Dunn, Phil 9:02:27 1:15:30 7:22 0 24 27
8 Webb, Larry 10:12:48 1:10:21 7:07 0 20 24
9 Ouelette, Ken 11:17:30 1:04:42 8:20 0 30 24
10 Streefkerk, Gerald 12:23:17 1:05:47 8:08 0 94 24

Results by Runner21st

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:155 Otto's Army Category: Masters 40+
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Aspillaga, Humberto 1:44:26 1:44:26 9:02 0 98 98
2 Beaton, Russ 3:26:56 1:42:30 10:00 0 122 113
3 Warrender, Rob 4:49:15 1:22:19 9:01 0 69 103
4 Leenstra, Leroy 6:12:23 1:23:08 9:29 0 111 100
5 Martin, Neil 7:55:00 1:42:37 9:23 0 105 102
6 Roadhouse, Keith 8:41:53 0:46:53 8:02 0 52 96
7 Stepanik, Otto 9:55:28 1:13:35 7:11 0 21 78
8 Cooke, Mark 11:24:06 1:28:38 8:58 0 108 83
9 Holmes, Paul 12:35:42 1:11:36 9:13 0 70 82
10 Palong, Lim No Time No Time 0:00 0 159 159



Results by Runne/?lst Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team:156 Sheep River Racing Team Category: Masters 40+
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Gaudet, Wayne 1:21:23 1:21:23 7:02 0 17 17
2 Swanson, Larry 2:34:57 1:13:34 7:11 0 12 10
3 Aherne, Tom 3:46:14 1:11:17 7:48 0 21 10
4 Toombs, Mark 4:52:52 1:06:38 7:36 0 19 10
5 Hebert, Jay 6:21:18 1:28:26 8:05 0 32 14
6 Gaudet, Wayne 6:59:45 0:38:27 6:35 0 7 10
7 Swanson, Larry 8:10:59 1:11:14 6:57 0 15 10
8 Glover, Gary 9:22:30 1:11:31 7:14 0 23 9
9 Brinkhof, Jos 10:31:56 1:09:26 8:56 0 57 12
10 Hughes, Tom 11:29:44 0:57:48 7:09 0 34 12

Results by Runne/?lst Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:157 Trailblazers Category: Masters 40+
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Johnson, Steve 1:19:51 1:19:51 6:54 0 15 15
2 Fowler, Ralph 3:21:00 2:01:09 11:49 0 153 98
3 Polinski, Don 4:41:26 1:20:26 8:49 0 55 86
4 oOuellet, Richard 5:48:22 1:06:56 7:38 0 20 58
5 Rutter, Todd 7:26:39 1:38:17 8:59 0 82 63
6 Rempel, Don 8:13:02 0:46:23 7:57 0 46 54
7 Kervin, Mike 9:47:50 1:34:48 9:15 0 114 71
8 Ann Mcginty, Rose 11:13:35 1:25:45 8:41 0 93 73
9 Delaney, Don 12:39:53 1:26:18 11:06 0 140 87
10 Lindberg, David 13:48:05 1:08:12 8:26 0 104 87

Results by Runne/?lst Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team:158 Stubble Jumpers Category: Masters 40+
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 , Nmckay 1:18:44 1:18:44 6:49 0 9 9
2, Rsgredin 2:42:04 1:23:20 8:08 0 33 17
3 Steffan, Garth 3:50:55 1:08:51 7:32 0 13 16
4 Wolitski, Dale 5:13:54 1:22:59 9:28 0 108 21
5 Mackay, Neil 6:40:46 1:26:52 7:56 0 25 19
6 , Fdutka 7:25:06 0:44:20 7:35 0 36 18
7 Gardiner, Gerard 8:39:03 1:13:57 7:13 0 22 17
8 , Kenglish 9:50:27 1:11:24 7:14 0 22 19
9 , Rbender 10:55:03 1:04:36 8:19 0 29 18
10 Shuyd, Terry 12:00:18 1:05:15 8:05 0 83 19



Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:159 Wandering Paradigms Category: Masters 40+
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 1:22:52 1:22:52 7:10 0 26 26
2 Fairhurst, Deborah 2:58:48 1:35:56 9:22 0 92 38
3 4:33:49 1:35:01 10:24 0 133 65
4 Szmodis, Gary 5:55:42 1:21:53 9:21 0 101 76
5 Wright, Bob 7:42:14 1:46:32 9:44 0 127 84
6 Johnson, S 8:35:20 0:53:06 9:06 0 110 89
7 9:49:45 1:14:25 7:16 0 23 72
8 11:22:44 1:32:59 9:25 0 125 81
9 12:40:34 1:17:50 10:01 0 110 88
10 Auteridge, Mark 13:45:36 1:05:02 8:03 0 81 85

Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:160 Solemates Category: Masters 40+
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Rowland, Ken 1:31:27 1:31:27 7:55 0 52 52
2 Rowland, Marianne 3:07:29 1:36:02 9:22 0 93 63
3 Stoate, Edwina 4:35:49 1:28:20 9:41 0 105 69
4 Levine, Dianne 5:57:44 1:21:55 9:21 0 102 80
5 Mccall, Janie 7:39:28 1:41:44 9:18 0 100 78
6 Kuindersma, Teri 8:31:59 0:52:31 9:00 0 103 86
7 Hall, Debbie 9:56:02 1:24:03 8:12 0 67 79
8 Buzek, Peter 11:21:49 1:25:47 8:41 0 94 80
9 Hay, Chris 12:27:32 1:05:43 8:27 0 34 71
10 Mccall, John 13:32:50 1:05:18 8:05 0 84 75

Results by RUNNEr21st Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:161 Calgary Roadmasters Category: Masters 40+
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Bickley, Ed 1:16:02 1:16:02 6:35 0 6 6
2 Grover, Rodger 2:27:07 1:11:05 6:56 0 8 6
3 Stitchbury, Rob 3:34:25 1:07:18 7:22 0 10 5
4 Chrapchynski, Peter 4:45:40 1:11:15 8:08 0 44 8
5 Benn, Bryon 6:14:10 1:28:30 8:05 0 33 8
6 Sheridan, Myles 6:53:34 0:39:24 6:45 0 11 7
7 Steacy, Gene 8:03:08 1:09:34 6:47 0 10 6
8 Mccosh, Rob 9:07:26 1:04:18 6:30 0 6 5
9 Dalton, Bruce 10:00:25 0:52:59 6:49 0 3 5
10 Beamon, Danny 10:55:17 0:54:52 6:47 0 19 5



Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:162 Rockets Category: Masters 40+
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Stysbrock Gent, Katie 1:53:14 1:53:14 9:48 0 130 130
2 Wall, Robin 4:00:37 2:07:23 12:26 0 158 156
3 Wall, Kevin 5:42:58 1:42:21 11:13 0 151 158
4 sSarantis, Aristotle 7:08:12 1:25:14 9:44 0 123 156
5 Lytle, Sandy 8:40:24 1:32:12 8:26 0 48 151
6 Docken, Clint 9:30:54 0:50:30 8:39 0 87 149
7 Haist, Ralph 10:53:11 1:22:17 8:02 0 60 134
8 Sadee, Rob 12:11:46 1:18:35 7:57 0 55 127
9 Halabura, Gerald 13:15:02 1:03:16 8:09 0 24 111
10 oOrr, Ian 14:22:19 1:07:17 8:20 0 100 110

Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:163 City Slickers Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Gruttz, Jeff 1:46:38 1:46:38 9:13 0 112 112
2 Seto, Sandi 3:09:18 1:22:40 8:04 0 30 67
3 Hinds, Mike 4:28:58 1:19:40 8:44 0 53 52
4 Sidaway, Alex 5:41:31 1:12:33 8:17 0 53 49
5 Cheriyan, Nicole 7:22:25 1:40:54 9:13 0 93 53
6 Ng, Maureen 8:18:50 0:56:25 9:40 0 129 66
7 Klassen, Bruce 9:36:21 1:17:31 7:34 0 29 55
8 Fillier , Sarah 10:44:05 1:07:44 6:51 0 11 41
9 Gaskill, Owen 11:54:06 1:10:01 9:01 0 61 40
10 Martens, Mark 12:50:30 0:56:24 6:59 0 27 37

Results by RUNNEr21st Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:164 Nelsons Masters Category: Masters 50+
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Buzzeo, David 1:27:11 1:27:11 7:33 0 37 37
2 Mcloed, Ross 2:59:06 1:31:55 8:58 0 72 40
3 Kaluzniak, Marvin 4:11:20 1:12:14 7:55 0 25 29
4 Gluckman, Michael 5:28:55 1:17:35 8:51 0 78 33
5 Mayer, Allan 6:58:19 1:29:24 8:10 0 36 30
6 Murray, John 7:48:06 0:49:47 8:31 0 81 31
7 Parker, Neil 9:08:20 1:20:14 7:50 0 47 30
8 Svenningsen, Roy 10:31:10 1:22:50 8:23 0 71 30
9 Whittinger, Raleigh 11:44:52 1:13:42 9:29 0 84 35
10 Ogle, Andy 12:48:02 1:03:10 7:49 0 70 35



Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:165 Central Alberta Masters Category: Masters 50+
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Morris, Tony 1:23:39 1:23:39 7:14 0 29 29
2 Bauer, John 2:49:18 1:25:39 8:21 0 40 24
3 Odonovan, John 3:58:28 1:09:10 7:35 0 15 20
4 Lee, Don 5:12:50 1:14:22 8:29 0 61 20
5 Hawryschuk, Bill 6:46:50 1:34:00 8:36 0 57 21
6 Nielsen, Bill 7:33:51 0:47:01 8:03 0 54 23
7 Villeneuve, Ron 8:53:17 1:19:26 7:45 0 40 23
8 Beauchamp, Len 10:03:59 1:10:42 7:09 0 21 21
9 Busby, Cam 11:14:31 1:10:32 9:05 0 63 22
10 Furness, Rob 12:19:50 1:05:19 8:05 0 85 23

Results by Runner21st

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:166 Alberta Greyhounds Category: Masters 50+
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Feddema, Adrian 1:18:46 1:18:46 6:49 0 10 10
2 Moss, Brian 2:35:52 1:17:06 7:31 0 18 12
3 Mcbride, Craig 3:42:26 1:06:34 7:17 0 7 9
4 Bass, Brian 4:50:38 1:08:12 7:47 0 28 9
5 Cole, Vince 6:14:15 1:23:37 7:39 0 15 9
6 French, Bob 6:57:34 0:43:19 7:25 0 31 8
7 Legere, Ron 8:09:42 1:12:08 7:02 0 16 9
8 Lindsay, Robin 9:14:52 1:05:10 6:36 0 7 7
9 Friesen, Tim 10:21:07 1:06:15 8:32 0 40 8
10 Russell, Cliff 11:15:41 0:54:34 6:45 0 17 7

Results by Runner21st

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:167 River Valley Renaissance Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Dean, Tania 1:51:49 1:51:49 9:40 0 127 127
2 Barata, Luis 3:20:57 1:29:08 8:42 0 57 97
3 Knight, Cathy 4:54:37 1:33:40 10:16 0 129 113
4 Hardman, Ian 5:56:32 1:01:55 7:04 0 8 79
5 Shulhan, Kathleen 7:31:29 1:34:57 8:41 0 61 69
6 zurek, Karen 8:16:17 0:44:48 7:40 0 38 61
7 Shulhan, Karen 9:29:48 1:13:31 7:10 0 20 50
8 Hagerman, Darcy 10:47:08 1:17:20 7:50 0 44 44
9 Holmes, Andrew 11:44:03 0:56:55 7:20 0 9 34
10 Mcbride, Colin 12:48:30 1:04:27 7:59 0 79 36



Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:168 U of A Medicine and Dentistry Category.: Open
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Young, Arden 1:40:30 1:40:30 8:42 87 87
2 Brausen, Amy 3:20:05 1:39:35 9:43 108 92
3 Barnett, Carly 4:46:03 1:25:58 9:25 88 94
4 Jivraj, Khalil 5:54:26 1:08:23 7:48 30 69
5 Secretan, Matt 7:16:36 1:22:10 7:31 12 46
6 Secretan, Charlie 7:59:48 0:43:12 7:24 29 43
7 Baba, Chris 9:19:37 1:19:49 7:47 43 38
8 Sloboda, Matt 10:43:01 1:23:24 8:26 74 39
9 Poitras, Wade 12:02:40 1:19:39 10:15 124 46
10 Leoni, Andrew 12:55:36 0:52:56 6:33 9 41

Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:169 Big Sky Athletics Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Twa, Ryan 1:12:26 1:12:26 6:16 3 3
2 Mccaffrey, Janice 2:21:00 1:08:34 6:41 7 2
3 Mccaffrey, Janice 3:34:07 1:13:07 8:01 28 4
4 Bambury, Don 4:35:09 1:01:02 6:58 6 4
5 Sampson, Curtis 5:51:31 1:16:22 6:59 4 3
6 Lazaruk, Charlene 6:33:30 0:41:59 7:11 24 4
7 Jenner, Kyle 7:39:22 1:05:52 6:26 6 4
8 Reid, Brianna 8:53:14 1:13:52 7:29 29 4
9 Lazaruk, Darren 9:47:08 0:53:54 6:56 5 4
10 Robertson, William 10:40:01 0:52:53 6:33 8 4

Results by RUNNEr21st Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:170 Raineer Road Runners Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Brewer, Darby 1:27:36 1:27:36 7:35 41 41
2 , Cheryl 3:19:20 1:51:44 10:54 137 91
3 , Patric 4:40:16 1:20:56 8:52 57 79
4 Farkvam, Jamie 5:48:19 1:08:03 7:46 25 56
5 Konvek, Luann 7:40:33 1:52:14 10:16 137 82
6 Worobec, Doris 8:26:49 0:46:16 7:55 45 76
7 Letchers, Gordon 9:59:49 1:33:00 9:04 109 85
8 Scogman, Brad 11:23:05 1:23:16 8:26 73 82
9 Cooper, Mark 12:35:12 1:12:07 9:17 76 81
10 Braden, Decland 13:38:20 1:03:08 7:49 69 79



Results by Runne/?lst Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team: 171 Mountain Munchers Category.: Open
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Mcdowell, Janis 1:45:43 1:45:43 9:09 0 107 107
2 Fialka, Orest 3:05:48 1:20:05 7:49 0 25 56
3 Walton, Keith 4:28:02 1:22:14 9:00 0 68 50
4 Gee, Yummoi 5:49:45 1:21:43 9:20 0 100 61
5 Snell, Debbie 7:30:15 1:40:30 9:11 0 92 67
6 Szava-kovats, Andy 8:14:28 0:44:13 7:34 0 34 56
7 Szava-kovats, George 9:36:46 1:22:18 8:02 0 61 56
8 Mcdowell, Kevin 10:43:07 1:06:21 6:43 0 9 40
9 Cox, Jason 11:42:31 0:59:24 7:39 0 13 33
10 Kaluzniak, Darryl 12:36:56 0:54:25 6:44 0 16 30

Results by Runne/?lst Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:172 Prairie Gophers Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Smith, Sheila 1:41:28 1:41:28 8:47 0 90 90
2 Zacharias, Sherma 3:19:13 1:37:45 9:32 0 99 90
3 Bowker, Jill 4:47:26 1:28:13 9:40 0 104 99
4 Wilson, Patti 6:03:02 1:15:36 8:38 0 66 87
5 Wilson, Steve 7:36:41 1:33:39 8:34 0 54 76
6 Wilson, Patti 8:23:48 0:47:07 8:04 0 55 71
7 Wilson, Larissa 9:42:49 1:19:01 7:43 0 34 65
8 sSmith, Phillip 11:06:32 1:23:43 8:28 0 78 67
9 Smith, Fred 12:25:22 1:18:50 10:09 0 117 69
10 Smith, Rnold 13:36:50 1:11:28 8:51 0 123 76

Results by Runne/?lst Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team:173 The Book Nerds Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Boer, Hank 1:40:06 1:40:06 8:40 0 83 83
2 Lomond, Mark 3:14:19 1:34:13 9:12 0 79 78
3 Longson, Gene 4:45:52 1:31:33 10:02 0 117 93
4 Stirling, Bridget 6:25:42 1:39:50 11:24 0 152 122
5 Sheldon, Ian 7:58:48 1:33:06 8:31 0 52 106
6 Nagy, Frank 9:03:24 1:04:36 11:04 0 158 122
7 Boer, Faye 11:24:02 2:20:38 13:43 0 160 153
8 Yoeman, Laura 13:00:37 1:36:35 9:47 0 138 154
9 Mckinley, Jason 14:38:56 1:38:19 12:39 0 157 155
10 Lomond, Mark 15:49:25 1:10:29 8:43 0 116 154



Results by Runner21st

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:175 Bleeding Yaks Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Schneider, Eric 1:34:19 1:34:19 8:10 61 61
2 Gerlinsky, Arleen 3:06:08 1:31:49 8:57 71 57
3 Mclaws, Irma 4:58:29 1:52:21 12:18 160 118
4 Hamilton, Jason 6:08:42 1:10:13 8:01 38 95
5 Vierling, Curtis 7:41:37 1:32:55 8:30 51 83
6 Mckee, Tanya 8:33:31 0:51:54 8:53 96 87
7 Hadden, Robb 9:53:36 1:20:05 7:49 46 76
8 Grier, Donna 11:26:16 1:32:40 9:23 124 87
9 Bird, Neal 12:38:22 1:12:06 9:17 75 85
10 Restifo, Carmelo 13:52:54 1:14:32 9:13 137 90

Results by Runner21st

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:176 Simon Fraser JH Teachers Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Mcneil, Jean 1:44:34 1:44:34 9:03 100 100
2 Kwakkel, Sid 2:59:14 1:14:40 7:17 13 41
3 Hay, Tara 4:13:01 1:13:47 8:05 30 31
4 Jorgensen, Robert 5:25:33 1:12:32 8:17 52 31
5 Hay, Stu 6:51:18 1:25:45 7:50 20 22
6 Nelson, Michael 7:33:42 0:42:24 7:16 25 22
7 Bamford, Jim 8:52:21 1:18:39 7:40 32 22
8 Jewan, Rob 10:04:29 1:12:08 7:18 25 22
9 cull, Claudia 11:15:17 1:10:48 9:07 65 23
10 Cull, Tom 12:08:02 0:52:45 6:32 6 22

Results by RUNNEr21st Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:178 TomFoolery 2 Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Venner, Julie 1:45:49 1:45:49 9:09 108 108
2 Bortoluzzi, Mark 3:28:57 1:43:08 10:04 123 117
3 Spiers, Pat 4:47:12 1:18:15 8:34 45 97
4 Clarke, Reed 6:14:57 1:27:45 10:01 130 108
5 Mcdonough, James 8:33:12 2:18:15 12:38 159 143
6 Stuffco, Anna 9:26:04 0:52:52 9:03 106 142
7 Rostrup, Shannon 11:05:13 1:39:09 9:40 130 142
8 Mcclelland, Casey 12:33:28 1:28:15 8:56 105 139
9 Abrams, Lindsay 13:49:44 1:16:16 9:49 99 134
10 wWiles, Josh 15:01:47 1:12:03 8:55 127 133



Results by Runner21st

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:179 The Blonde Leading the Blind Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Kuhl, Greg 2:04:18 2:04:18 10:45 147 146
2 Whitehead, Kevin 3:40:43 1:36:25 9:24 95 135
3 Wilson, Maria 5:29:45 1:49:02 11:57 158 154
4 Daniluck, Janine 6:45:22 1:15:37 8:38 67 144
5 Markin, John 8:09:37 1:24:15 7:42 18 120
6 Stiles, Phil 8:48:58 0:39:21 6:44 10 106
7 Frandle, Kevin 10:10:08 1:21:10 7:55 50 95
8 Adie, Carolin 11:42:17 1:32:09 9:20 121 99
9 Mcbean, Heather 13:01:46 1:19:29 10:14 121 98
10 Vetter, Martin 14:05:15 1:03:29 7:51 74 97

Results by Runner21st

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:183 Bear Naked Runners Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Boivin, Sylvie 1:54:37 1:54:37 9:55 133 133
2 Evers, Jane 3:21:33 1:26:56 8:29 47 101
3 Mcdonald, Shawn 4:51:15 1:29:42 9:49 110 105
4 Anderson, Sue 6:19:48 1:28:33 10:07 132 114
5 Fehr, Ed 8:05:37 1:45:49 9:40 121 112
6 Findlay, Dan 8:46:26 0:40:49 6:59 20 103
7 Wesa, Brenda 10:17:04 1:30:38 8:51 101 100
8 Wesa, Kevin 11:50:39 1:33:35 9:28 129 105
9 Morys, Steve 13:03:14 1:12:35 9:20 77 101
10 Swenson, Steve 14:12:02 1:08:48 8:31 107 100

Results by Runner21st

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:184 Team Teach 2 Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Cooper, Barbara 1:44:27 1:44:27 9:02 99 99
2 Gervais, Lori 3:42:51 1:58:24 11:33 151 140
3 Wylie, Debbie 5:09:24 1:26:33 9:29 93 130
4 Keelan, Pat 6:15:55 1:06:31 7:36 18 109
5 Godley, Jenny 7:44:43 1:28:48 8:07 34 89
6 Mcfetridge, Joan 8:33:39 0:48:56 8:23 75 88
7 Mcfetridge, Bill 10:02:15 1:28:36 8:39 90 88
8 Lepp, Janis 11:14:51 1:12:36 7:21 27 76
9 Ruller, Ken 12:21:20 1:06:29 8:33 41 66
10 Cooper, Alan 13:27:00 1:05:40 8:08 93 67



Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:185 2run.ca Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Toews, Derryl 1:27:13 1:27:13 7:33 38 38
2 Dhillon, Zoe 2:53:53 1:26:40 8:27 45 30
3 Nusse, Julianna 4:06:01 1:12:08 7:54 24 22
4 Bernes, Megan 5:10:02 1:04:01 7:18 13 18
5 Renman, Robert 6:27:07 1:17:05 7:03 5 16
6 Grant, Paddi 7:10:24 0:43:17 7:25 30 16
7 Freiman, Larry 8:29:27 1:19:03 7:43 35 15
8 Freiman, Rob 9:43:32 1:14:05 7:30 30 17
9 Lotz, Gerhard 10:41:01 0:57:29 7:24 11 16
10 Ball, David 11:30:07 0:49:06 6:05 3 13

Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:186 Daye & Company Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Macdermid, Brian 1:49:56 1:49:56 9:31 121 121
2 Cush, Maureen 3:30:41 1:40:45 9:50 112 119
3 Atienza, Mia 4:51:56 1:21:15 8:54 60 106
4 Cameron, Susan 6:08:14 1:16:18 8:43 72 94
5 Jickling, Ward 7:51:58 1:43:44 9:29 110 99
6 Farries, Robb 8:30:22 0:38:24 6:35 5 83
7 Prenioslo, Linda 9:53:42 1:23:20 8:08 64 77
8 Prenioslo, Linda 11:11:19 1:17:37 7:51 46 71
9 Young, Kurt 12:33:37 1:22:18 10:36 129 78
10 Mccann, Paul 13:30:47 0:57:10 7:05 28 69

Results by RUNNEr21st Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:1817 Big Rock Runners Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Toombs, Lori 1:29:16 1:29:16 7:43 46 46
2 Caldwell, Jayni 3:01:43 1:32:27 9:01 73 49
3 Alwood, Sandra 4:22:45 1:21:02 8:53 58 41
4 Smart, Dave 5:38:52 1:16:07 8:41 71 44
5 Holmstorm, Chuck 7:24:42 1:45:50 9:40 122 58
6 Bishop, Hope 8:10:26 0:45:44 7:50 40 52
7 Thatcher, Darren 9:19:49 1:09:23 6:46 9 39
8 Urban, Rob 10:45:39 1:25:50 8:41 95 42
9 Cadman, Jim 11:49:34 1:03:55 8:14 27 38
10 Holmstrom, Chuck 12:56:49 1:07:15 8:19 99 42



Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:188 Witten LLP Fast Trackers Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Leg Team
1 Dooling, Krissy 1:21:09 1:21:09 7:01 16 16
2 Sieminska, Edyta 2:27:48 1:06:39 6:30 5 7
3 Krushell, Jay 3:30:48 1:03:00 6:54 4 3
4 Bashow, Josh 4:33:38 1:02:50 7:10 10 3
5 Cook, Jack 5:52:35 1:18:57 7:13 8 4
6 Graen, Petra 6:27:56 0:35:21 6:03 3 3
7 Poliquin, Gary 7:32:17 1:04:21 6:17 4 3
8 Manca, Terra 8:38:24 1:06:07 6:42 8 3
9 Huising, Joe 9:37:13 0:58:49 7:34 12 3
10 Williams, Lorris 10:26:03 0:48:50 6:03 2 3

Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:189 Edgecombe Dos Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Leg Team
1 Guittard, Jesse 2:07:31 2:07:31 11:02 152 152
2 Edgecombe, Candice 3:48:30 1:40:59 9:51 115 144
3 Watson, Bonnie 5:15:28 1:26:58 9:32 97 139
4 Heatley, Kyle 6:55:34 1:40:06 11:26 154 150
5 Kjearsgaard, Ian 8:30:03 1:34:29 8:38 58 140
6 Edgecombe, Linda 9:30:42 1:00:39 10:23 151 148
7 Gerlatch, Ali 10:56:49 1:26:07 8:24 80 139
8 Xxx, Clay 12:07:08 1:10:19 7:07 19 121
9 Borle, Dayle 13:22:26 1:15:18 9:41 95 119
10 Edgecombe, Howie 14:25:38 1:03:12 7:49 71 112

Results by RUNNEr21st Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:190 Edgecombe Uno Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Leg Team
1 Guittard, Debbie 2:16:51 2:16:51 11:50 157 157
2 Edgecombe, Dionne 4:08:10 1:51:19 10:52 136 159
3 Xx, Simone 5:47:48 1:39:38 10:55 145 161
4 Guittard, Ben 6:56:02 1:08:14 7:47 29 151
5 Edgecombe, Kevin 8:51:17 1:55:15 10:32 147 154
6 Roszczyk, Jari 9:45:41 0:54:24 9:19 119 155
7 Guittard, Ben 11:05:20 1:19:39 7:46 42 143
8 West, Amy 12:31:20 1:26:00 8:42 96 137
9 Edgecombe, Donnie 13:38:12 1:06:52 8:36 43 130
10 Edgecombe, Tiffany 14:59:10 1:20:58 10:01 154 131



Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team: 191 Team Skinees Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Joss, Greg 2:10:16 2:10:16 11:16 0 154 154
2 Arnault, Marvin 3:40:34 1:30:18 8:49 0 64 134
3 Goldsney, Phil 5:27:59 1:47:25 11:46 0 157 152
4 Halbert, Kyla 6:51:10 1:23:11 9:30 0 112 147
5 Bryant, Aaron 8:14:13 1:23:03 7:35 0 13 126
6 Halbert, Dean 9:02:56 0:48:43 8:21 0 74 120
7 Bryant, Megan 10:36:37 1:33:41 9:08 0 110 119
8 Arnault, Elizabeth 12:07:24 1:30:47 9:11 0 118 124
9 Pawlick, Craig 13:12:58 1:05:34 8:26 0 33 108
10 Thompson, Chuck 14:19:13 1:06:15 8:12 0 96 106

Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:192 Running After Kid Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Mahon, Lynsay 1:44:39 1:44:39 9:03 0 101 101
2 Mahon, Bruce 3:12:00 1:27:21 8:31 0 49 74
3 Whitehead, Mel 4:48:10 1:36:10 10:32 0 137 101
4 Flasha, Stacey 6:20:26 1:32:16 10:32 0 143 116
5 , Phil 8:12:46 1:52:20 10:16 0 139 122
6 Helwig, Carla 9:09:50 0:57:04 9:46 0 135 128
7 , Rhonda 10:45:14 1:35:24 9:18 0 118 124
8 Helwig, Jason 12:06:14 1:21:00 8:12 0 65 118
9 Lehman, Lori 13:29:23 1:23:09 10:42 0 132 125
10 Stein, Warren 14:29:54 1:00:31 7:29 0 53 116

Results by RUNNEr21st Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:194 MacEwan X-Country Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Conroy, Alison 1:21:51 1:21:51 7:05 0 21 21
2 Cardinal, Joel 2:51:46 1:29:55 8:46 0 61 25
3 Wasnea, Sarah 4:08:47 1:17:01 8:26 0 37 27
4 Dairon, Matt 5:09:09 1:00:22 6:53 0 5 17
5 Williamson, Janelle 6:39:08 1:29:59 8:14 0 39 18
6 Samoil, Kate 7:27:34 0:48:26 8:18 0 68 19
7 Becker, Jen 8:47:59 1:20:25 7:51 0 49 20
8 Steinbring, Brad 10:08:24 1:20:25 8:08 0 61 23
9 Hodges, Janet 11:11:17 1:02:53 8:06 0 22 21
10 Robertson, Ian 12:06:26 0:55:09 6:50 0 20 20



Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:195 Oxygen Thieves Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Patel, Mina 2:23:42 2:23:42 12:26 0 161 161
2 Compton, Julia 4:21:17 1:57:35 11:28 0 150 161
3 Hall, Jim 5:47:43 1:26:26 9:28 0 92 160
4 Compton, Keith 7:04:03 1:16:20 8:43 0 73 155
5 Ostenbrink, Tom 8:43:26 1:39:23 9:05 0 87 153
6 Ostenbrink, Tom 9:29:16 0:45:50 7:51 0 41 144
7 Smith, Deb 10:54:26 1:25:10 8:19 0 77 135
8 Compton, Sharon 12:12:56 1:18:30 7:57 0 52 128
9 Richo, Joanna 13:15:05 1:02:09 8:00 0 21 112
10 Ternovetsky, Mike 14:18:20 1:03:15 7:50 0 72 105

Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Tearm.:196 Tri River Runners Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Dryer, Brenda 1:38:44 1:38:44 8:32 0 80 80
2 Straub, Jenny 3:03:16 1:24:32 8:15 0 38 52
3 Johnson, Jason 4:33:30 1:30:14 9:53 0 112 62
4 Broatch, Cameron 5:43:51 1:10:21 8:02 0 40 51
5 Brodeur, Diane 7:44:56 2:01:05 11:04 0 151 90
6 Olsen, Alice 8:45:21 1:00:25 10:21 0 149 102
7 Robb, Michael 10:11:59 1:26:38 8:27 0 82 98
8 Book, Alysia 11:40:53 1:28:54 9:00 0 110 98
9 Walty, Dave 12:50:58 1:10:05 9:01 0 62 94
10 Mclaughlin, Alix 14:01:44 1:10:46 8:45 0 119 94

Results by RUNNEr21st Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:197 Runners Soul Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Arnold, Ralph 1:22:00 1:22:00 7:06 0 23 23
2 Barker, Murray 2:29:21 1:07:21 6:34 0 6 9
3 Pinder, Shawn 3:38:15 1:08:54 7:33 0 14 7
4 Firth, Randy 4:41:30 1:03:15 7:13 0 12 6
5 Molnar, Warren 5:56:45 1:15:15 6:53 0 3 5
6 Branch, Karen 6:47:02 0:50:17 8:37 0 86 6
7 Tatebe, Fran 8:06:23 1:19:21 7:44 0 37 8
8 Firth, Debra 9:30:44 1:24:21 8:32 0 81 13
9 Keith, Pat 10:38:25 1:07:41 8:43 0 45 14
10 Leger, Steve 11:38:25 1:00:00 7:26 0 49 17



Results by Runner21st

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:198 Red Deer Runners Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Gotkowski, Henry 1:36:04 1:36:04 8:19 69 69
2 Fenske, Debbie 3:16:52 1:40:48 9:50 113 83
3 Mast, Robert 4:35:26 1:18:34 8:36 48 66
4 Timmins, Dulcie 5:52:53 1:17:27 8:50 75 68
5 Smith, John 7:21:06 1:28:13 8:04 31 51
6 Newton, Ruth 8:17:43 0:56:37 9:42 131 63
7 Jones, Paul 9:57:09 1:39:26 9:42 133 81
8 Goodwin, Diane 11:32:11 1:35:02 9:37 135 93
9 Houle, Lisa 13:02:18 1:30:07 11:36 148 99
10 Cwiklewich, Phil 14:13:42 1:11:24 8:50 122 102

Results by Runner21st

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:199 Foxes & Hounds Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Blues, Frank 1:21:39 1:21:39 7:04 20 20
2 Rowe, Amy 2:42:24 1:20:45 7:53 26 19
3 Nakahara, Barry 3:50:19 1:07:55 7:26 11 14
4 Issac, Randy 4:55:14 1:04:55 7:25 14 12
5 Kelly, Joe 6:20:55 1:25:41 7:50 19 12
6 O'brian, Anita 6:59:24 0:38:29 6:35 8 9
7 Netrefa, Tanya 8:31:30 1:27:06 8:30 84 16
8 Newton, Sarah 9:40:37 1:09:07 7:00 14 15
9 Bartell, Nick 10:37:45 0:57:08 7:21 10 13
10 Luxmore, Rory 11:30:30 0:52:45 6:32 7 14

Results by Runner21st

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:200 Tri Me U of A Triathlon Club Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Miekle, Jesse 1:27:54 1:27:54 7:36 42 42
2 Wojcik, Joanna 3:21:30 1:53:36 11:05 146 100
3 Hagel, Carly 4:56:02 1:34:32 10:21 132 116
4 Peterren, Ashley 6:07:41 1:11:39 8:11 46 92
5 Montgomery, James 7:45:59 1:38:18 8:59 83 94
6 Crocker, Darrah 8:47:58 1:01:59 10:37 155 104
7 Alexander, Joelle 10:29:44 1:41:46 9:56 138 113
8 Bachinsky, Mike 11:47:54 1:18:10 7:55 50 102
9 Kline, David 13:01:32 1:13:38 9:29 83 97
10 Urness, Phil 14:09:06 1:07:34 8:22 101 99



Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:201 Tri Dye U of A Triathlon Club Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Bereton, Lee 2:02:42 2:02:42 10:37 145 144
2 Crocker, Erin 3:49:24 1:46:42 10:25 129 146
3 Maiani, Megan 5:29:07 1:39:43 10:55 146 153
4 Belke, Deric 6:54:37 1:25:30 9:46 124 149
5 Mazurek, Matthew 8:32:19 1:37:42 8:56 78 141
6 Leedham, Nancy 9:23:25 0:51:06 8:45 90 138
7 Szava-kovats, Mike 10:51:41 1:28:16 8:37 89 130
8 Rear, Lisa 12:34:37 1:42:56 10:25 150 140
9 Hegan, Katie 13:51:04 1:16:27 9:50 101 135
10 Hegan, Kate 14:53:15 1:02:11 7:42 63 130

Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:202 Tripod U of A Triathlon Club Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Horning, Jessica 1:22:08 1:22:08 7:06 24 24
2 Smith, Robin 3:25:23 2:03:15 12:01 156 107
3 Fahrni, Adrian 4:41:33 1:16:10 8:21 35 87
4 Kong, Pat 5:55:03 1:13:30 8:23 56 73
5 Hoffsteter, Simmon 7:35:01 1:39:58 9:08 91 74
6 Wall, Stacy 8:26:37 0:51:36 8:50 92 75
7 Hargrove, Lauren 10:01:52 1:35:15 9:18 116 87
8 O'brien, Mike 11:21:36 1:19:44 8:04 60 79
9 Dewar, Jill 12:27:37 1:06:01 8:30 37 72
10 Lettner, Graham 13:23:47 0:56:10 6:57 25 63

Results by RUNNEr21st Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:203 Kingston Ross Pasnak LLP Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Henderson, Wendy 1:59:10 1:59:10 10:19 137 137
2 Anderson, Angela 3:26:28 1:27:18 8:31 48 110
3 Rollo, Oriana 4:53:40 1:27:12 9:33 98 109
4 Barclay, Brenda 6:25:42 1:32:02 10:30 142 123
5 Jones, Mark 8:11:09 1:45:27 9:38 119 121
6 Manna, Michaela 9:11:03 0:59:54 10:15 148 129
7 Gallagher, Ed 10:56:27 1:45:24 10:17 147 138
8 Gallagher, Ed 12:29:29 1:33:02 9:25 126 136
9 Barclay, Norm 13:48:51 1:19:22 10:13 120 133
10 Greenwood, Bryce 14:48:07 0:59:16 7:20 44 127



Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:204 City Sweepers Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Haidey, Wendy 1:27:24 1:27:24 7:34 40 40
2 Kerr, Lori 2:57:18 1:29:54 8:46 60 35
3 Figueira, Elda 4:29:26 1:32:08 10:05 122 53
4 Haggith, Rourke 5:41:22 1:11:56 8:13 50 48
5 Martin, Darren 7:30:24 1:49:02 9:58 130 68
6 Pawlik, George 8:20:09 0:49:45 8:31 80 67
7 Rafter, Lynn 9:38:42 1:18:33 7:40 31 58
8 Wall, Jodie 10:57:58 1:19:16 8:01 58 52
9 Adams, Andrea 12:16:04 1:18:06 10:03 111 60
10 Miller, Gord 13:32:42 1:16:38 9:29 145 74

Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:205 The Whiners Category.: Open
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Dafoe, Cam 1:26:55 1:26:55 7:31 33 33
2 Rowswell, Alan 3:16:59 1:50:04 10:44 134 84
3 De Jong, Michael 4:36:32 1:19:33 8:43 51 73
4 Cooper, Trudy 5:50:55 1:14:23 8:29 62 63
5 Epp, David 7:21:57 1:31:02 8:19 47 52
6 Lechelt, Jeff 8:04:59 0:43:02 7:22 27 48
7 Barron, Brenda 9:33:38 1:28:39 8:39 92 52
8 Holmes, John 11:05:12 1:31:34 9:16 120 66
9 Young, Marnie 12:29:37 1:24:25 10:52 136 75
10 Fauchon, Kevin 13:27:58 0:58:21 7:13 37 68

Results by RUNNEr21st Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:206 First Blood Category.: Open
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Kathol, Brian 1:34:44 1:34:44 8:12 64 64
2 Kirwin, Ben 3:05:21 1:30:37 8:50 66 55
3 Kathol, Todd 4:24:57 1:19:36 8:43 52 46
4 Lobb, Gary 5:38:45 1:13:48 8:25 57 43
5 Kathol, Neil 6:57:01 1:18:16 7:09 6 29
6 Kathol, Barbara 7:57:31 1:00:30 10:22 150 40
7 Kirwin, Liam 9:17:25 1:19:54 7:48 44 36
8 Kirwin, Ben 10:56:41 1:39:16 10:03 144 50
9 Spencer, Patty 12:13:19 1:16:38 9:52 103 55
10 Kathol, Chris 13:09:22 0:56:03 6:56 24 47



Results by RUNNEr21st  Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:207 Runners Den Central Alberta Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Bannon, Carson 1:16:56 1:16:56 6:39 7 7
2 Surbey, Sandy 2:44:49 1:27:53 8:34 51 22
3 Simmonds, Anna 4:15:29 1:30:40 9:56 114 34
4 Spafford, Janet 5:25:22 1:09:53 7:59 37 30
5 sSpafford, Ed 6:52:15 1:26:53 7:57 26 24
6 Depauw, Lee 7:28:05 0:35:50 6:08 4 20
7 Duffield, Hilda 8:49:19 1:21:14 7:56 52 21
8 Hackenbrook, Dylan 9:47:26 0:58:07 5:53 1 18
9 Spendiff, Matt 10:39:37 0:52:11 6:43 2 15
10 Young, Ryan 11:34:28 0:54:51 6:47 18 15

